
MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL VARSITY GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 FTHL 00:23:20.62 50

2 HNWE 00:24:04.77 70

3 ORAC 00:24:20.63 74

4 PIVL 00:23:56.84 75

5 DUNN 00:24:26.07 76

6 CRNC 00:30:00.28 143

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

SIPA 00:25:55.53 2
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MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL VARSITY GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 FTHL 00:23:20.62 5 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 106 Daniela Garcia 00:21:34.22 1

2 2 108 Sheila Sanchez 00:22:02.97 2

3 7 105 Adriana Arce 00:22:59.91 7

4 16 109 Erika Segura 00:24:06.11 16

5 25 107 Mariah Munoz 00:25:59.90 24

2 HNWE 00:24:04.77 6 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 133 Eden Flores 00:22:06.05 3

2 5 134 Xitlali Lara 00:22:39.21 5

3 15 135 Arely Velazquez 00:23:48.51 15

4 22 124 Andrea Rodriguez 00:25:34.75 22

5 27 132 Diane Boling 00:26:15.32 25

6 30 123 Celeste Peralta 00:26:53.49 (28)

3 ORAC 00:24:20.63 6 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 181 Rylie Allen 00:22:20.24 4

2 9 187 Isabella Trenado 00:23:18.45 9

3 12 183 Isabella Gonzalez 00:23:34.95 12

4 20 185 Lily O'Leary 00:24:50.80 20

5 31 147 Elizabeth Roldan-Vargas 00:27:38.71 29

6 33 146 Haley Hossli 00:28:35.56 (31)

4 PIVL 00:23:56.84 6 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 223 Selia Carmona 00:23:13.87 8

2 13 228 Ariana Rodriguez 00:23:44.07 13

3 17 222 Diana Solano 00:24:11.09 17

4 18 224 Jaslene Castro 00:24:11.42 18

5 19 225 Jaylynn Dolores 00:24:23.77 19

6 21 227 Kelly Morales 00:25:17.00 (21)

5 DUNN 00:24:26.07 6 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 58 Ava Loper-Benson 00:22:53.90 6

2 10 60 Natalie Quintero-Zwehl 00:23:21.06 10

3 11 62 Kaya Schwenke 00:23:32.31 11

4 24 57 Gretchen Grenier 00:25:57.72 23

5 28 56 Elizabeth Coulter 00:26:25.37 26

6 29 61 Minttu Ruoho 00:26:42.31 (27)

6 CRNC 00:30:00.28 5 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 6 Alexis Baez 00:23:45.48 14

2 32 7 Nathaly Barrera 00:27:43.19 30

3 34 12 Briley Gomez 00:30:55.70 32

4 35 10 Victoria Lara 00:33:12.66 33

5 36 9 Rhyley Garza 00:34:24.35 34
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MEADOW PARK CUESTA INVITATIONAL VARSITY GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 106 Daniela Garcia SR 00:21:34.22 FTHL

2 2 108 Sheila Sanchez JR 00:22:02.97 FTHL

3 3 133 Eden Flores JR 00:22:06.05 HNWE

4 4 181 Rylie Allen JR 00:22:20.24 ORAC

5 5 134 Xitlali Lara SR 00:22:39.21 HNWE

6 6 58 Ava Loper-Benson SO 00:22:53.90 DUNN

7 7 105 Adriana Arce SR 00:22:59.91 FTHL

8 8 223 Selia Carmona SO 00:23:13.87 PIVL

9 9 187 Isabella Trenado SO 00:23:18.45 ORAC

10 10 60 Natalie Quintero-Zwehl FR 00:23:21.06 DUNN

11 11 62 Kaya Schwenke SR 00:23:32.31 DUNN

12 12 183 Isabella Gonzalez SO 00:23:34.95 ORAC

13 13 228 Ariana Rodriguez JR 00:23:44.07 PIVL

14 14 6 Alexis Baez SO 00:23:45.48 CRNC

15 15 135 Arely Velazquez SR 00:23:48.51 HNWE

16 16 109 Erika Segura FR 00:24:06.11 FTHL

17 17 222 Diana Solano JR 00:24:11.09 PIVL

18 18 224 Jaslene Castro FR 00:24:11.42 PIVL

19 19 225 Jaylynn Dolores JR 00:24:23.77 PIVL

20 20 185 Lily O'Leary SO 00:24:50.80 ORAC

21 (21) 227 Kelly Morales SR 00:25:17.00 PIVL

22 22 124 Andrea Rodriguez FR 00:25:34.75 HNWE

23 0 241 Leila Rodriquez SR 00:25:41.27 SIPA

24 23 57 Gretchen Grenier SO 00:25:57.72 DUNN

25 24 107 Mariah Munoz JR 00:25:59.90 FTHL

26 0 239 Maddy Baruch FR 00:26:09.79 SIPA

27 25 132 Diane Boling JR 00:26:15.32 HNWE

28 26 56 Elizabeth Coulter FR 00:26:25.37 DUNN

29 (27) 61 Minttu Ruoho JR 00:26:42.31 DUNN

30 (28) 123 Celeste Peralta FR 00:26:53.49 HNWE

31 29 147 Elizabeth Roldan-Vargas JR 00:27:38.71 ORAC

32 30 7 Nathaly Barrera SO 00:27:43.19 CRNC

33 (31) 146 Haley Hossli JR 00:28:35.56 ORAC

34 32 12 Briley Gomez FR 00:30:55.70 CRNC

35 33 10 Victoria Lara FR 00:33:12.66 CRNC

36 34 9 Rhyley Garza FR 00:34:24.35 CRNC
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